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Quality Construction by McLeroy Tony Galloway 770-567-3514 770-567-3300 tony@mcleroyinc.com

Windamir Development Johnny Babb 770-436-3500 jbabb@windamir.com

Abuck, Inc Lindsey Cantrell 404-799-0101 404-799-0622 lindsey.cantrell@abuck.com

Ward-Humphrey Inc Laurie Petrill 470-473-3779 lpetrill@ward-humphrey@com

Jerry L. Johnson & Associates Inc Will Palmer 770-961-7600 770-961-7601 wpalmer@jljassociates.com

MEJA Constriction Inc Rachel Waltrip 770-775-1700 770-775-1755 rachelwaltrip@meja.us

Tommy Gibson Builders Kimberly Lovell 478-923-5002 office@tommygibsonbuilders.com

SD Clifton Construction Inc Diane Coughlin 706-731-0978 706-733-4030 diane@sdclifton.com

Stonepoint LLC Brent Stone 404-229-1868 N/A brent@stonepointga.com

Frontier Design Build James Muzlk 770-487-2226 jamesm@frontierga.com
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